

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No.1963 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3)	27.02.2026	<p><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p>Issue fresh notice to the respondent Nos.1 and 3. Post on 10.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p>PGR</p>	